Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Grey - (396117) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
49.32
49.75
51.84
52.97
53.71
54.53
54.76
55.70
55.90
56.53
57.26
58.37
59.97

1:03.74

1:04.55
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Date

28/06/14
30/11/13
27/09/14
12/01/14
27/10/112
25/09/11
13/04/13
04/11/12
12/01/13
14/01/12
19/03/11
08/04/12
15/05/11
06/11/10
03/10/10

Date

27/09/14
28/06/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
13/04/13
12/01/13
04/11/12
27/10/112

Meet

Killerwhales SC Club Championships

Thurrock County Qualfier

Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Killerwhales Club Championships

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Ealing March Development Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Dartford District Open Meet

Cheshunt Open Meet

Meet

Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Killerwhales SC Club Championships

Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier

Thurrock County Qualfier

Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Killerwhales Club Championships

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet

Venue
Grays
Thurrock
Thurrock
Grays
Basildon
Braintree
Harlow
Gillingham
Basildon
Thurrock
Ealing
Waltham Forest
Barnet
Gillingham

Borehamwood

Venue

Thurrock
Grays
Grays
Thurrock
Harlow
Basildon
Gillingham

Basildon
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58.37 114 08/04/12 Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet Waltham Forest Killerwhales 3
56.53 126 H 14/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Killerwhales 3
54.53 140 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Killerwhales 3
59.97 105 15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Killerwhales 1
57.26 121 F 19/03/11 Ealing March Development Meet Ealing Killerwhales 3
1:03.74 88 06/11/10 Dartford District Open Meet Gillingham Killerwhales 4
1:04.55 84 H 03/10/10  Cheshunt Open Meet Borehamwood Killerwhales 3
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